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15/05/2017Fecha de Sesión :

DOLAR E.U.A

LEMPIRA

Moneda : 

Moneda : 

 391,000.00

 4,398,213,000.00

Total por Moneda . . .

Total por Moneda . . .

No. de
Operación Emisor Instrumento Avalista

Tasa de
Interés

Valor de la
Operación Precio Rendimiento

Cantidad de
Titulos/Acciones

Renta Fija

Renta Fija

Primario

Primario

Mercado : 

Mercado : 

131185
131186
131187
131188
131189

131182
131183
131184

BANRURA
BACHON
BACHON
BACHON
BACHON

BCH
BCH
BCH

BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$
BONO$

LETRA
LETRA
LETRA

N
N
N
N
N

N
N
N

 1,069
 1,077
 1,077
 1,077
 1,077

 1
 1
 1

 5.1000
 4.7500
 4.7500
 4.7500
 4.7500

 0.0000
 0.0000
 0.0000

 60,000.00
 100,000.00

 40,000.00
 41,000.00

 150,000.00

 46,869,000.00
 2,250,344,000.00
 2,101,000,000.00

 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000
 100.0000

 99.9848
 99.9847
 99.9848

 5.10
 4.75
 4.75
 4.75
 4.75

 5.46
 5.50
 5.46

 60
 100
 40
 41

 150

 46,869
 2,250,344
 2,101,000

Días al
Vencimiento


